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                 2017 KING OF THE MOUNTAIN TIME TIME TRIAL 

                      LIBERTY MOUNTAIN, LYNCHBURG, VA 

                           April 8, 2017 9:00 AM 

                             44 degrees, sunny 

                                       

Place Name                No.   Age S City            St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== ===== === = =============== == ======== =====  

    1 Jacob Martinez        710  20 M Glen Mills      PA  8:05.55 10:07  

    2 Jason Frustol         709  21 M Fergus Falls    MN  8:27.45 10:35  

    3 Josh Moore            711  19 M Lynchburg       VA  8:42.39 10:53  

    4 Zach Hunn             695  24 M Lynchburg       VA  8:45.39 10:57  

    5 David Stewart         690  24 M Lynchburg       VA  9:00.63 11:16  

    6 Cody Hughes           706  25 M Lynchburg       VA  9:04.46 11:21  

    7 Ross Meyer            665  37 M Lynchburg       VA  9:11.87 11:30  

    8 Levi Schiefer         657  19 M Wilson          NC  9:23.21 11:45  

    9 Jordan Whitlock       707  29 M Lynchburg       VA  9:28.88 11:52  

   10 Don Duffy, Jr         699  47 M Rustburg        VA  9:29.28 11:52  

   11 Darrell Wargo         669  48 M Lynchburg       VA  9:56.41 12:26  

   12 Kevin Betsch          702  22 M Waxhaw          NC 10:13.41 12:47  

   13 Gregory Mills         667  22 M Evington        VA 10:32.71 13:11  

   14 Curtis McDaniels      708  30 M Lynchburg       VA 10:41.96 13:23  

   15 Emily Edwards         703  22 F Lynchburg       VA 10:50.37 13:33  

   16 Erica Lust            670  24 F Lynchburg       VA 11:11.94 14:00  

   17 Makena Bonheim        681  18 F Lynchburg       VA 11:14.88 14:04  

   18 Hannah Quigg          680  19 F Lynchburg       VA 11:14.93 14:04  

   19 Shane Irwin           697  23 M Lynchburg       VA 11:16.34 14:06  

   20 Charles Gilbert       662  33 M Lynchburg       VA 11:20.02 14:11  

   21 Kendal Ryle           684  21 F Lynchburg       VA 11:22.95 14:14  

   22 Joel Field            659  23 M Roanoke         VA 11:33.20 14:27  

   23 Lauren Lawson         696  21 F Ruckersville    VA 11:44.94 14:42  

   24 Llewelyn Edwards      687  47 F Lynchburg       VA 11:57.01 14:57  

   25 Kirsten Overholser    679  24 F Lynchburg       VA 11:57.91 14:58  

   26 Leah Jones            661  24 F Lynchburg       VA 12:24.04 15:31  

   27 Charis Overholser     678  25 F Lynchburg       VA 12:32.39 15:41  

   28 Matthew Anderson      705  21 M Elm City        NC 12:42.76 15:54  

   29 Hillary Bliss         671  22 F Lynchburg       VA 12:42.92 15:54  

   30 Justin Angle          712  26 M Lynchburg       VA 13:04.02 16:21  

   31 Ashley Reich          660  30 F Lynchburg       VA 13:22.07 16:43  

   32 Kelli Yuzon           682  39 F Forest          VA 13:52.60 17:21  

   33 Katrina Winemiller    668  20 F Lynchburg       VA 15:05.15 18:52  

   34 Raymond Yuzon         683  45 M Forest          VA 15:12.34 19:01  

   35 Sarah Eckels          701  20 F Felton          DE 15:20.44 19:11  

   36 Chelsea Holbert       700  22 F Louisville      KY 15:20.53 19:11  

   37 Samantha Leigh        677  28 F Lynchburgh      VA 15:24.61 19:16  

   38 Patrick Dolan         693  17 M Southern Pines  NC 15:37.82 19:33  

   39 Mary Buckner          672  50 F Lynchburg       VA 17:12.89 21:32  

   40 Lisa Bowers           688  38 F lynchburg       VA 17:19.45 21:40  

   41 Ava Duffy             698  14 F Rustburg        VA 17:57.58 22:27  

   42 Carol Dolan           691  57 F Southern Pines  NC 21:58.12 27:28  

 

 

                 2017 KING OF THE MOUNTAIN TIME TIME TRIAL 



                      LIBERTY MOUNTAIN, LYNCHBURG, VA 

                           April 8, 2017 9:00 AM 

                             44 degrees, sunny 

                                       

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

              ********** MALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Jacob Martinez       20 Glen Mills         PA  8:05.55 10:07  

    2 Jason Frustol        21 Fergus Falls       MN  8:27.45 10:35  

    3 Josh Moore           19 Lynchburg          VA  8:42.39 10:53  

 

             ********** FEMALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Emily Edwards        22 Lynchburg          VA 10:50.37 13:33  

    2 Erica Lust           24 Lynchburg          VA 11:11.94 14:00  

    3 Makena Bonheim       18 Lynchburg          VA 11:14.88 14:04  

 

              ********** MALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Don Duffy, Jr        47 Rustburg           VA  9:29.28 11:52  

 

             ********** FEMALE KOTM OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Age City               St Gun      Pace      

===== =================== === ================== == ======== =====  

    1 Llewelyn Edwards     47 Lynchburg          VA 11:57.01 14:57  

     

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1     8 Levi Schiefer        19 Wilson       NC  9:23.21 11:45  

    2    38 Patrick Dolan        17 Southern Pin NC 15:37.82 19:33  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19 

    1    18 Hannah Quigg         19 Lynchburg    VA 11:14.93 14:04  

    2    41 Ava Duffy            14 Rustburg     VA 17:57.58 22:27  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Zach Hunn            24 Lynchburg    VA  8:45.39 10:57  

    2     5 David Stewart        24 Lynchburg    VA  9:00.63 11:16  

    3     6 Cody Hughes          25 Lynchburg    VA  9:04.46 11:21  

    4     9 Jordan Whitlock      29 Lynchburg    VA  9:28.88 11:52  

    5    12 Kevin Betsch         22 Waxhaw       NC 10:13.41 12:47  



    6    13 Gregory Mills        22 Evington     VA 10:32.71 13:11  

    7    19 Shane Irwin          23 Lynchburg    VA 11:16.34 14:06  

    8    22 Joel Field           23 Roanoke      VA 11:33.20 14:27  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    21 Kendal Ryle          21 Lynchburg    VA 11:22.95 14:14  

    2    23 Lauren Lawson        21 Ruckersville VA 11:44.94 14:42  

    3    25 Kirsten Overholser   24 Lynchburg    VA 11:57.91 14:58  

    4    26 Leah Jones           24 Lynchburg    VA 12:24.04 15:31  

    5    27 Charis Overholser    25 Lynchburg    VA 12:32.39 15:41  

    6    29 Hillary Bliss        22 Lynchburg    VA 12:42.92 15:54  

    7    33 Katrina Winemiller   20 Lynchburg    VA 15:05.15 18:52  

    8    35 Sarah Eckels         20 Felton       DE 15:20.44 19:11  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     7 Ross Meyer           37 Lynchburg    VA  9:11.87 11:30  

    2    14 Curtis McDaniels     30 Lynchburg    VA 10:41.96 13:23  

    3    20 Charles Gilbert      33 Lynchburg    VA 11:20.02 14:11  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    31 Ashley Reich         30 Lynchburg    VA 13:22.07 16:43  

    2    32 Kelli Yuzon          39 Forest       VA 13:52.60 17:21  

    3    40 Lisa Bowers          38 lynchburg    VA 17:19.45 21:40  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    11 Darrell Wargo        48 Lynchburg    VA  9:56.41 12:26  

    2    34 Raymond Yuzon        45 Forest       VA 15:12.34 19:01  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    39 Mary Buckner         50 Lynchburg    VA 17:12.89 21:32  

    2    42 Carol Dolan          57 Southern Pin NC 21:58.12 27:28  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    NO FINISHERS 


